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
& detached double garage. | THORNE W TONNAN»I OR | blacks from sthool and mur- REALTY
$20,500—10% down. L2616, CALL_326-960 ket. CALL TODAY.

Torrance Gardons

FA 8-8238
4 BEDROOM AND

WITH POOL | FAMILY ROOM 2325 Torrance Blvd.
RBeautiful 2 bedroom 1% bath | This 4 bedroo and family
home with built in stove & ;»:-ml nome * has') n-m:n-'.'m | @ New Lllhnq‘
, . | oven, carpets. drapes & cozy orced air  heat \ aths 3 -
1305 Pacific Cot. Hwy. | fuen, o Secluded 15 x 35 | W/ w earpets. Close to schools 1% bath, built
DA 6-3361 ANTHONY heated & filtered & freeway. Ponular side pat- WW ear-
e ol $2500 dowe, payments ilII this and more pets ghulll paneling
ess than rent, In Hving n
NO DOWN G.I. [ ‘opper ||Iumlm|‘ through-
C.R.V, OF $17,500 AT §116 ooy M

MO, WITH TAXES &
SURANCE INCLUDED, 3673 Torrance Blvd,
this 3 hedroom newly dec

3 Dedroom newly deco. | FR 0-4844
loors & w/Ww carpets. CALL. | cu'rg & CLEAN!

IN.
for

Diamond Realty ’

r..-rm Palnied Ineida and

a'l now Lo see hefore some

sther aMrt buyer snaps it

A e J....’“’ "'o New Home!

freshly painted insid . 0 luhun-- family room,
Wit emrashly new wall/wall $595 DOWN ' aths, 2000 sa. ft
i Cipetipe and iUs sparkling | 3 BEDROOM — CUTIE e (;v:ﬂ;‘ ltt:lm-——ld ok them
clea e fence
with ‘patis and sicy mar Jard oo s mew)y remodeled | @ Marbie pullman baths. nat-
e L home, any eatures ke ur net U
REALTY FR 1-2461| poniion e aimel o | liee o, Fal® ot |~ o coblaets, Lo 10
5135 Torrance Blvd, | temporary. No financing prob- | £007 Ares, Vacant and ready | o jalest o6 bu ynrd and qui-
‘smumme— e lom here l.nn;il G.1. Loan and | ' ot lovely street
e owner will earry second 1 1 — -
ahb‘v.;u way -l:o ;lrn('ll'lbc this :;a:m'vuu I‘lllw rent, Posses- I READY REALTY o lAr“l-l‘lll' 1‘::'::- .00 -
o i an amily 0O on no problem.
home. Perfectly located ’n»’n‘u‘ 23844 Hawthorne Blvd. PACIHC
T G i 0% | FRED R, STEVENS | FR 8-2294 ‘til 9 PLAZA
Brounds’ are s “iream. " Bo REALTOR |Gl RESALE REALTY (24-HOURS)
many other featurcs. all ue 1937 Redondo Bech. Blvd.| Low down buys this §-bed- FR 8-8441
to tell you and the price is Gard voom and family room home,
right, ardena wall/wall carpeting, inter- s° h
AES— ’ DA 9-1168 com, 2"batha, bullt-fus, many uthwood
OMB| — d extras, No red tape Do
Llnma -n;lnn':l}‘n 'ﬁ-r’ un'nnl | 5”1495 2 BDR, FA 0-2770 3 :l:’s 2WN h
usiness, fitte or body hop
3 VT 8N 886 PER MO. $195 DOWN gdroom, 2 Jath
Zone o, Dedroom  with | o cash required Big 40x140° | Buys this 2-bedro nee neigh
perfect for office or | 1ot Single detached garage, upper Priced ta down
o T T sprinklers, fenced “.-..;....u'x,.g‘;’;g Murrs |
FRED M. HANSEN | READY REALTY .. 0" "o READY REALTY
oo mnn‘n«: sLVD. i 13701 CRENSHAW k fam 1. Covered patin 23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FA 8-5949 0§ 9-2533 Wiekory e ¥aslss " FR 842294 ‘til 9

WREE|

WORLD WAR Il AND KOREAN VETS
TIME IS RUNNING OUT! Call today for free in-
formation regarding the Veteran Loan due you
with LOW 5% interest and NO DOWN PAY-
MENT — only costs and impounds.

Open House Sunday 1-5 P.M. |

NO DOWN TO G.I.
1812 Roseglen
It's o beauty—ijust move in and start living! Mod:
ern 4 bedroom in Rolling Hills Highlands, with 17,
baths, built-ins, separate dining room, large living
room with corner fireplace and quality carpets and
| custom dropes throughout! Block wall, enclosed
yard, patio and landscoping deluxe! Quick posses-
sion—$26,900.

PROVINCIAL PARADISE!

28002 Pontevedra Drive
Spacious 4-bedroom and family room in Rolling
Hills Riviera with OUTSTANDING VIEW. New ny-
| lon corpenng and lovely custom drapes through-
| out. 1%, baths, built-ins, firepftice — loaded with
| x"os' Populur floor plon wtih center patio. Pro-
' fessionally landscaped and fenced — $34,600.
|

2 BEDROOM — LOW DOWN!
1642 205th St.
HUGE YARD! Newly painted, SPOTLESS! Cozy home
|n good Torrance location. Garbage disposal, tiled
kitchen & bath, hardwood floors, lovely W/W car-
’ pets & dropes — and what a yard! 50 x 140" —
| nicely landscaped & fenced with room to build!
| MUST SELL! — Asking $20,500.
ELEGANT CUSTOM!
18309 Taylor Court
Fabulous 3 bedroom & family room—in excellent
Torronce location—2140 sq. ft. of luxury! Drift-
wood stone fireplace, loaded with paneling. Slate
entry, built-ins, service porch & 2/, baths. Gor-
geous quality carpeting & custom drapes through-
out! P.V. stone front, beautifully landscaped, di-
chondra lawns, huge patio, sprinklers & fenced.
The ultimate in living—$49,900.

WHAT A POOL!
2031 Summerland

And what a homel!l It's spotless! Newly painted
' inside and out. 3 bedrooms and convertible den,

attractive fireplace, new nylon corpeting, drapes
throughout and 1%, baths. Relax in huge, com-
pletely screened lanai and gaze out at gorgeous
15x30 pool. Outside BBQ and completely fenced
too. A real charmer in San Pedro Hills! All this
for $32,500. ..

ULTIMATE LIVING!

| This 4 bedroom tri level with gorgeous POOL is
truly “the most to say the least.” Located in Palo
de Encino hills! Huge rumpus roem complete with
walnut paneling, wet bar, sliding alass doars open-
i ing to pool area, and all deluxe features for grac-
|

ious entertaining! Gorgeous carpeting and custom
drapes throughout.
baths,

Electric builtins, 2 ond 3,

fireplace—this home has EVERYTHING—
even a VIEW! $51,900.

Btk
Riviera Realty
! 26121 So. Western Ave. '

DA 5-4404

| NEW LISTING
[ 3 bedroom. 1% baths, on 2 2 ON A LOT
levels, Could 2 separate | Torrance—Try $1500 Down
units.  Room for additional | See this honey of a 3-bed-
building.  Near schools and | room and 1 bedroom. hard.
| shopping. $33,500 wood. Nice buy at $29
| 1lu| bring $245 a month in-
, CENTRAL TORRANCE :-nl-:-' Assume existing loan.
Remodeled older home—kit. | 8l for appointment,
Chen 1a  woman's dream FA 0-2770
uflt-in range and oven, and
oodlen of cabinats. 3 bed- | Mel _$|] 495
rumpus  room, 1%
000, [ 2-Bdrm, House
OCEAN VIEW | owNeR NusT BriL!T "
living space In |

| 1800 1 of
this 4 bedroom, rumpus room, |
in excellent neigh-
$30,000  with 10%

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

05 9-2533

| TERRIFIC INTERIOR
| 8o don't jnd ® it by the ex.

| terior oms, wonder- tion lehln‘lﬂn
ful family vmm custom kit- Call D«Iln _Smith, HE 5- 7192, |
chen. In the best area of
Torrance, 10% down—§25,750
full price,

Owner Very, Very
DODGER STADIUM . uonm‘Amxu‘mo-,unsnm&

| In about 2 miles from this 2- | Bit.ins) New price, 321
hedroom, ﬁ"" bachelor apt, | firm.
$18,000—-submit on down, OPEN HOUSE SUN,

| 1829 LEOLA ST., LOMITA |

Come in — Make Offer

RBT. R. REAGAN

26829 NARIONN! AV!
\ LOMITA

EL CAMINO

College only 3 blocks
this immaculate 3 bedr
1% bath home with buil
fireplace, sliding glass
$24.950, Before achool starts,

door,

s T()RIIANC! BLVD,

i DIAL REALTY

21140 BROAODWELL

BACK TO SCHOOL
SPECIAL

yme foar you and the kids
et

\A‘

new - money

Arlington at Sepulveda

* | DESIGNED EXCLUSIVELY FOR ADULTS

Cedarwood Village

$110 Month

2 BDRM \Iull sell! Good loca-|
6

‘..- = ORI Batar, DELUXE STUDIO APARTMENTS
1 & 2 BEDROOMS — 1 & 2 BATHS
l ® ALL ELECTRIC BUILT-INS ® RADIANT HEAT
| ® HEATED POOL @ PATIO ® GAME ROOM
‘ REALTY ® PUTTING GREEN e CARPETING e DRAPES
® FULLY INSULATED AND SOUNDPROOFED
3931 Artesia Blvd. HEART OF TORRANCE
‘ DA 7-2111 1 Block to Golf Course - Park - Transportation
"2 '-3:»':"»"‘,_.‘.,';'}f‘,'i‘gr."‘“.. 2735 ARLINGTON AVE., TORRANCE
| 21395 Meyler
B ITE 390-0316 - FA 8-2430
| Residential 100 Des»lgned‘_Eic‘Iy’m_d’y for Adults —
W, S5O0 Ly $50 Gift Certificate FronBUFFUM'S
ecing._Bhe B S| Do are it be o, e i i ot and b
| 10 UNIT—1 BDRM. APT, | mant at: .
| $65.000 FA 8024
o | " "
sars—— ® ""The Tournament'' @
Mountain prop.r'y 106 tyou will he the first occupant)
56 Units, With Private Patios or Balconies
3 e, f"i!}:rkf-‘n?ed.“":mtr'og 2 BATHS $160
| R e | £ B O s e L
o DAEN0 | the best for the lowest rent. (Children over 12 yrs, old
|ACREAGE | e
| Fcrms, Ranches 110 4111 239TH ST. + WALTERIA
Calif. $3.00 dn Just North of Caesor's Motel & Smith Bros.
20500 full price “Indian Village” (on Ladeene Ave.) FR 8-8032

Malaga Cove
Palos Verdes

Be
Batatoe, Calif
Phone 213-378-6013

J. Rentals

(Special gift offer valid o

122

A
Unfurnished

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116|ApARTMENTS
CASH Furnished 120

|
| FOR YOUR HOME
| IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
Responsible Realty

Fl'R.N l Mrm All elee, Close

sh g PMI Quiet
luv" IY 5. 37]
NI’WLY deﬂmlleﬂ

2 Bd

h nmm-- opllon.l

Cor! §75. 1 BDRM. Nice modern,
p clean, Yard. Near bus, shop-
FA O- 2770 ping " schools. Water,” trazh
N
PRIVATE PARTY t ARTMEN
e oy TATE Yor "4 Sdrm| 1 PEDROOM APARTMENT
| _house. FA 8-6161. 149 220th _St._834-1597.
| imc  Full kitchen & bath,
[ EQPUR CORP. chen & bath,

rpeted.
Adulls Rm 814 Sartori,

VERY | Nln — 2 Barm. Children
mo. $26 wk, 1002

|Desperately needs to buy
your 2 or 3 bedroom home
fof ALL CASH.

x..kn.." Wilmington
Call Immediately T& 3 ROOM -pl-’“l!mm;n lin-
, FR 8-2297 o Rt Sereet.
‘ | Wimington. TR _0-9045._
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116|" s . ':’;::“"‘"' At
| DON'T LIST '
| $ SELL NOW $ MATCH THIS!

New 2- H-drm»m Furnished
$20.50 WEEK
FREE UTIlITIES

Children welcome. Pacificana
Apts. 1 block west of Avalon

Ready Realty
| Will Buy Your Home
For All CASH Nowl

—ANY AREA— and .?nuh-lm'_ Shnm\lnr' Cen-
ter, 2 3 Wilming-
FR 8-2294 | "W 7 awio " " "
""" . 1 BEDROOM APT.
HOUSGS Wonted Close to Shopping
underette
| CASH Private Parking
Don't sacfifice your property Frey l'ulmu
Get highest prices from large $106 nth
’ corporation. Any sha asize | 604 West l" Hl Wilmington
) or condition OK P’;u ap- _TE 0- I'N
praisal, no obligatlon, ’;D“‘{“;‘;},,ﬂ“ b:"g‘.d'
ean. r City,
Call TE 5-7804 biks

DA
l-Nu DA C-IMI DA 6-5433.

| NEW deliixe apis,
1 h/r, wall/ wall ear|
| bullt-ins, washing

. 5. dra
| 1 child OK. No
M:v No. 4, |3l‘l A\llﬂﬂ “l\d
2

\ ROOM Apt. 815 wk L. up.
Not Conversation ‘B, rioh ot oyl
Need 1-2-3-4 bedroom homes, t 753,

1728 Kbalon:

want a :..n-k -nln
sh buyers,

N()\\’ Tn{ price for your —
| rmpurt\ ) rh.luu (:nu‘l:-
praisal, no of .
I tion. 08 9 :r?‘N"dYOU INCO
Bedrooms.
Will pay immediate cash # Furnished or Unturnished.

| for 2 or 3 bedroom|
| home in the South Bay!
| area. Call FR O- 3561

¥r Free Utilities
u Pﬂvno Parking & Launder-

m o $118
627 hllnd An

| —— Wilmington

WOULD 1ike to buy | " 1206
{rom private party. FIAve |30 ROSS m-a wilm_ Chil-
nditton unime | 330, SOCK. 826 Wk, $91.50 mo

en
Utilities npuaml

|
i s __ ___ -

WOULD like to buy a h 3 RPOI lumh‘hm Apt. Adult
(0 frvaagBaret coudt| Col ves. i A
tion unemportant,
after 6 p.m. 6190575, | BEDROOM APT.

BUILDINGS T| % FREE Utilities
To Be Moved 18 )‘r Private Parking

T HUT 20'x40°, Com

l UONSE' ™| t Nnr Shopping
'4301 \Q ith I.-ulrn .~|r'.’ lllln"Llnlnr | % $108 Sor Maitaa
300 t l Can he
- ween at .Mn :'umn" |.:-|||l‘v| Wilmington — TE 4-7668 |

} Cat, Hlwy RMS. ely_fur

L Op.n House Sun, Wostern. © "" DA ann fun (? BPEMSG SO0 1050 plasa
| ¢ P De

2

DA 69111

15 'ul newly

weaped roar Home  has NO LABOR
w carpets & drapes. IATE® | in (hys nice home In nice
lmml\ size h area B'R with hardwood
FHA, Gl or convenient terms floors. Enclosel yard, attach
ed dhl. garage. Close to
evorythirg, Prieed right
512,

REALTY FR 1-2461 wonln
| .'OIH Torrance Rivd .

NO DOWN
i X 1579 Cameron REALTY

b.l'lmkk east ol‘ scvnu Fe, 3931 Artesia Blvd.
ﬂp-t’::u:l 'A‘;uisl/; 'i:mn:'mlli:n DA 7 2‘ ] I
| {3 O MO — -
| I poren: firepiace, Bhg. pa- | % 12 FOR ONE

l tlo, lnnl Lrees,
22

garage, fenced
| R2 lot

biks. to San

€ individual 2 bedroom
s with garage, 165'x180

234

| Diego y 1. No down, | commercial frontage, low va-

non-Vels, small down $16,600. | caney factor, owner mll nk-

Call v small down, Call t his
DA 41164 hara to fina oropcny

| _NO DOWN G.I.

' $87 Month on this 3-bedroom

Kamiya-Mamiya Really
1705 W. CARSON ST,
FA 01180,

and guest touse. Needs work
bu ed for quick sale
Wi nr REALTY FA 01505 $128 MONTH
526 W. CARSON #iPH $1800 DOWN

SOUTHWOOD d-bedroom. 2-hath large
| 3 bedroom, 1% bath, redee home on 52° wide lot. F .
ated inside and out. Dou alr heat, fireplace, larg a
garage. priced with the bu tio, fenced yard, W/W car
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